Dachauer Crosstrail - 85221/Dachau

Ges. St-Nr
1 318
2 320
3 337
4 295
5 348
6 291
7 338
8 285
9 340
10 286
11 332
12 336
13 323
14 292
15 299
16 339
17 294
18 298

Name, Vorname
Lohse, Maxi

Schwab, Mickel
Weinert, Daniel
Schinzler, Jessica
Geist, Rinaldo

Jany, Wigbert
Protte, Markus
Ewald, Friedhelm
Schmid, Harald
Zimmer, Steven
Wiedemann, Etienne
Gunzelmann, Wolfgang
Reimlinger, Anita
Oguz, Aykut

Wolf, Jens

Schén, Alexander
Schéfer, Kathrin

Wasmaier, Pia

29.11.2015 20:11:14
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4
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4
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4
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8
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5
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7
196
1
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1
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2
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0
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7
198
6
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4
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7
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3
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4
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2

Www.sportprogramme.org

Individuallauf
Verein
LG Wirm Athletik

Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.
Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.
Franziskuswerk
Schénbrunn

Team Ultra Star

Franziskuswerk
Schoénbrunn
Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.

Caritas Werkstatt Dachau

Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.

Caritas Werkstatt Dachau

Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.
Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.
Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.
Franziskuswerk
Schoénbrunn
Franziskuswerk
Schoénbrunn
Integr.SV-SG Handicap
Nordlingen e.V.
Franziskuswerk
Schoénbrunn
Franziskuswerk
Schonbrunn

Zeit
00:07:32

00:07:52

00:09:05

00:09:43

00:10:04

00:10:17

00:10:21

00:11:51

00:11:52

00:11:53

00:12:10

00:12:11

00:13:30

00:13:38

00:13:42

00:13:50

00:14:21

00:15:27

Platz
1

2

3

10

11

12

13

14

SG Indersdorf e.V

AK
Méanner mit Beh. (M)

Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Frauen mit Beh. (F)

Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Frauen mit Beh. (F)

Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Méanner mit Beh. (M)
Frauen mit Beh. (F)

Frauen mit Beh. (F)
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